12 PONTXE INDIVIDUAL

397 BIZIZALEAK
388 EGUZKIZALE

389 JAVI EDORTA

387 TXOMIN BARULLO
391 AIURI ETA MAREN
396 AIXE BERRI 1 -JUANJO
392 MAHATXERRI

401 HONTZAK
385 TXORI 3
395 MAHATXERRI 2

383 TXORI 1

384 TXORI 2

386 MAMIKI

390 ASKAPENA

393 PAYA

394 PA YA GASTEA
398 PIXTIAK

399 HAU PITTU HAU 1
400 HAU PITTU HAU 2

1 PONTXE HOSTELERIA

382 PLAZA NUEVA

BILBO
BILBO

BILBO
BILBO
BILBO

BILBO
BILBO

BILBO
BILBO
BILBO

BILBO
BILBO
BILBO
BILBO
BILBO
BILBO
BILBO
BILBO
BILBO

PRESENTACION
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

PRESENTACION
0,00

PUNTO
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

PUNTO
2,00

SABOR
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

SABOR
2,00

TOTAL
13,00
11,00

10,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,00

6,50
6,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

TOTAL
4,00



